
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 7044 T.C. LOVANIUM

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL DAMES
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Volgnr
0862064
0733452
0024277
0052952
0061180
0066822
0587791
0031337
0561503
0056592
2093789
0022528
0022421
0756079
0888227
0769198
0713831
0744146
0819158
0525625
0794212

Lidnr
Poppe Isabelle
Van Lommel Nel
Bellemans Sofie
Blanckaert Isabelle
Bouters Els
Den Haese Chloé
Devlies Sarah
Gaeremynck Aaricia
Laemmle Sylvie
Nestor Ann
Nowé Joke
Nysten Alana
Nysten Lisa
Roos Hilde
Tossyn Charlotte
Tossyn Margo
Van De Pontseele Jana
Van De Werf Kathleen
Vanoppen Anouk
Vanoppen Joke
Wouters Christine

Naam
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
09/07/1971
11/07/1971
20/05/2000
20/04/1977
19/03/1974
31/01/1995
17/03/1993
30/04/1993
20/04/1970
28/05/1991
21/01/1975
22/12/1999
06/01/1998
20/09/1971
15/09/1999
07/04/1997
12/08/1993
01/02/1978
01/02/1998
11/09/2002
17/08/1965

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0552674 Peys Nobby

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 475 95 14 06
+32 16 23 56 58
info@lovanium.com

Afdeling


